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CT	CDOG	vs	LEHY	Dual	Approved	Meet,	Sanction	#:	A21-1

November	6,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Results

Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:52.23LEHY
1) Lena Conoscenti 8 2) Eleanor Chi 7
3) Helena Williams 8 4) Amaya Mott 7

1:07.55 1:52.23

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:32.88LEHY
1) Maeve Flynn 10 2) Camryn Gaidos 10
3) Gisella Langmaid 10 4) Aleksa Zajac 10

37.77 1:22.02 2:00.11 2:32.88
B2 2:49.28LEHY

1) Emily Sullivan 10 2) Genevieve Cosby 9
3) Charlotte Zhang 10 4) Nahla Grooms 10

45.04 1:34.89 2:14.76 2:49.28
C3 3:28.49LEHY

1) Giada Gugliuzza 9 2) Abigail Richards 10
3) Hailey Cho 10 4) Cassie Greco 9

52.01 2:58.38 3:28.49
A--- DQCDOG

1) Emma Nottingham 10 2) Samantha Pagliaro 9
3) Rileigh Ebert 10 4) Katharine Frattini 10

41.37 1:40.96 2:17.71 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:15.33CDOG
1) Corinne Gleason 11 2) Kelly Nguyen 12
3) Annie Superchi 12 4) Vanessa Anderson 12

37.08 1:15.81 1:47.47 2:15.33
A2 2:21.75LEHY

1) Jennifer Wheeler 12 2) Bailey Kimball 12
3) Haylee Murphy 12 4) Kaylee Polnik 12

39.74 1:16.68 1:50.83 2:21.75
B3 2:55.75CDOG

1) Ava Sutera 12 2) Leah Waitkus 11
3) Sophia Nitsch 11 4) Layla Russ 11

45.22 1:35.24 2:25.61 2:55.75

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:07.75CDOG
1) Vivian Mudry 18 2) Sophie Milhomens 16
3) Kaya Tray 15 4) Kylie McCue 17

32.46 1:11.64 1:39.92 2:07.75

Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:25.69LEHY
1) Luke Grant 8 2) Gabriel Grant 8
3) Mac Thompson 8 4) Caeden Zacherl 8

45.46 1:25.69
B2 1:46.97LEHY

1) Liam Robertson 7 2) Connor Robertson 7
3) Jase Harrigan 7 4) Anthony Dotur 8

57.18 1:46.97

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:47.53LEHY
1) Knox Thompson 10 2) Miles Schmidt 10
3) Cooper Kimball 9 4) Neal Thompson 10

38.32 1:27.93 2:13.48 2:47.53
B2 3:33.22LEHY

1) Tanner Flynn 9 2) Arran Robertson 9
3) Cameron Songdahl 10 4) Quinn Dickman 9

57.93 1:58.06 2:44.85 3:33.22
A--- DQCDOG

1) Roberto Villarreal Rodrigue 2) Chase McKirryher 10
3) Sebastian Adlianitski-Pacho 4) Aiden Maciaszek 10

44.84 1:26.69 2:00.90 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:57.90CDOG
1) Aidan Nottingham 12 2) Brayden Hale 12
3) Julian Adu 12 4) Neil Alejandro 12

33.78 1:05.03 1:31.57 1:57.90
A2 2:01.95LEHY

1) Ryan Kenney 12 2) David Korzeniowski 12
3) Tyler Sowka 12 4) Greyson Bordeau 12

34.72 1:04.66 1:35.03 2:01.95
B3 2:20.99CDOG

1) Simon Delviscio 11 2) Miquel Monreal 12
3) Simon Levine 12 4) Hayden Wang 12

38.01 1:18.18 1:51.34 2:20.99
C4 2:46.04CDOG

1) Carter Wang 12 2) Jason Guo 11
3) Nour So iane 12 4) Owen Sun 11

42.72 1:32.34 2:20.54 2:46.04
B--- DQLEHY

1) Eli Bluth 11 2) Samuel Gorenbeyn 11
3) Shaun Norcott 12 4) AJ Conoscenti 11

42.45 1:26.27 2:05.22 DQ

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:39.98CDOG
1) Noah San Vicente 17 2) Vincent Zhu 17
3) Damian Czartoryjski 15 4) Peter Gauthier 16

25.39 53.29 1:16.93 1:39.98
C2 1:42.39CDOG

1) Mitchell Wollen 17 2) Edward Chen 17
3) Nikita Zuev 17 4) Michael Gauthier 15

36.52 53.30 1:17.97 1:42.39
B3 1:45.40CDOG

1) Peter Zalewski 15 2) Silas Wang 16
3) Anmol Sapru 17 4) Brendan Matos 15

27.13 55.52 1:20.98 1:45.40
D4 1:46.39CDOG

1) Jerick Lagamao 15 2) Kendrick Lagamao 17
3) Joseph Milhomens 14 4) Mehdi Moumen 16

26.80 57.01 1:22.85 1:46.39
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CT	CDOG	vs	LEHY	Dual	Approved	Meet,	Sanction	#:	A21-1

November	6,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Results

(Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A5 1:46.70LEHY
1) Jun Wong 13 2) Brian Pawlowski 17
3) Nicholas Guenther 17 4) James DeDonato 16

28.32 58.59 1:23.14 1:46.70
B6 2:02.55LEHY

1) Holden Kudlac 13 2) Ben Boisoneau 17
3) Alex Wong 16 4) John Redfern 16

30.66 1:09.26 1:38.04 2:02.55
C7 2:11.56LEHY

1) Noah Cabrera 15 2) Leo Wong 14
3) Tyler McLaughlin 15 4) Daniel Gorenbeyn 15

35.82 1:15.01 1:44.38 2:11.56

Mixed	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  81 16.29Gabriel Grant
LEHY  82 17.44Helena Williams
LEHY  83 17.63Caeden Zacherl
LEHY  74 19.44Jase Harrigan
LEHY  85 21.28Jeffrey Campbell
LEHY  86 22.94Lena Conoscenti
LEHY  77 23.33Connor Robertson
LEHY  88 23.63Anthony Dotur
CDOG  89 23.87Adrianna Kravitz
LEHY  710 24.47Liam Robertson
CDOG  811 24.57Niralya Shanmugam
LEHY  712 24.72Amaya Mott
CDOG  813 30.75Carson Briggs
LEHY  714 31.44Eleanor Chi
CDOG  715 31.72Matthew Pagliaro

Mixed	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  81 36.20Luke Grant
LEHY  82 36.36Mac Thompson
LEHY  83 50.75Jeffrey Campbell
CDOG  84 51.52Adrianna Kravitz
LEHY  75 52.19Connor Robertson
LEHY  76 53.65Liam Robertson
CDOG  77 55.14Avery Hodum
CDOG  88 57.70Niralya Shanmugam

Mixed	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  81 20.50Mac Thompson
LEHY  82 22.37Gabriel Grant
LEHY  83 24.34Helena Williams
LEHY  74 25.44Jase Harrigan
LEHY  85 26.22Anthony Dotur
LEHY  76 27.72Eleanor Chi
CDOG  77 28.01Avery Hodum
LEHY  88 29.00Lena Conoscenti
LEHY  79 29.12Liam Robertson
CDOG  810 29.44Carson Briggs
LEHY  711 30.84Amaya Mott
CDOG  7--- DQMatthew Pagliaro

Mixed	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  81 21.69Luke Grant
LEHY  82 23.34Caeden Zacherl
LEHY  73 27.50Connor Robertson
LEHY  84 29.34Lena Conoscenti
CDOG  85 33.03Adrianna Kravitz
CDOG  86 37.33Niralya Shanmugam
LEHY  77 38.09Eleanor Chi
CDOG  7--- DQAvery Hodum

Mixed	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  81 18.41Mac Thompson
LEHY  82 19.97Luke Grant
LEHY  83 21.31Helena Williams
LEHY  84 28.03Anthony Dotur
LEHY  85 29.47Jeffrey Campbell
LEHY  76 30.88Jase Harrigan
LEHY  7--- DQAmaya Mott

Mixed	9-10	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 101 30.13Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
LEHY 102 31.71Aleksa Zajac
CDOG 103 32.56Roberto Villarreal Rodrig
LEHY 104 34.07Knox Thompson
LEHY 105 34.42Gisella Langmaid
LEHY 106 34.83Charlotte Zhang
LEHY 107 35.07Nahla Grooms
CDOG 108 35.30Emma Nottingham
LEHY 109 35.31Camryn Gaidos
LEHY 1010 37.18Cameron Songdahl
LEHY 1011 37.40Neal Thompson
LEHY  912 39.05Cooper Kimball
LEHY  913 39.10Sophie Bernard
LEHY 1014 39.21Abigail Richards
CDOG 1015 41.14Katharine Frattini
LEHY  916 42.46Tanner Flynn
LEHY  917 43.11Giada Gugliuzza
LEHY  918 43.21Sebastian Reyes
LEHY 1019 46.25Hailey Cho
LEHY 1020 47.58Melissa Orejuela
LEHY  921 49.16Cassie Greco
CDOG 1022 53.45Daniyal Saleem
LEHY  923 58.09Arran Robertson
CDOG  924 59.65Athena Kelsey

Mixed	9-10	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 101 1:10.57Aleksa Zajac
34.04 1:10.57

LEHY 102 1:15.93Maeve Flynn
35.57 1:15.93

LEHY 103 1:18.51Knox Thompson
37.16 1:18.51
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CT	CDOG	vs	LEHY	Dual	Approved	Meet,	Sanction	#:	A21-1

November	6,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Results

(Mixed	9-10	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 104 1:18.72Nahla Grooms
37.91 1:18.72

LEHY  95 1:22.00Genevieve Cosby
37.92 1:22.00

LEHY  96 1:30.25Cooper Kimball
41.10 1:30.25

CDOG  97 1:34.51Samantha Pagliaro
45.72 1:34.51

LEHY  98 1:34.77Tanner Flynn
47.17 1:34.77

LEHY  99 1:34.78Sophie Bernard
43.03 1:34.78

LEHY  910 1:35.50Giada Gugliuzza
46.32 1:35.50

CDOG 1011 1:45.45Daniel Tang
CDOG 1012 1:46.15Emma Leko
CDOG  913 1:47.44Gregory Brandom

48.81 1:47.44
LEHY 1014 1:52.32Melissa Orejuela

49.48 1:52.32
LEHY  915 1:55.54Cassie Greco

57.93 1:55.54
CDOG 1016 1:58.95Noah Summers

55.35 1:58.95

Mixed	9-10	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 101 37.04Rileigh Ebert
CDOG 102 37.41Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
LEHY 103 38.29Maeve Flynn
LEHY  94 43.76Genevieve Cosby
LEHY 105 45.18Emily Sullivan
LEHY  96 48.80Sophie Bernard
CDOG  97 50.87Gregory Brandom
LEHY  98 53.04Sebastian Reyes
LEHY 109 53.47Miles Schmidt
LEHY 1010 54.24Hailey Cho
CDOG 1011 54.80Emma Leko
CDOG 1012 1:00.01Daniyal Saleem
LEHY  913 1:03.66Quinn Dickman
LEHY 1014 1:07.94Melissa Orejuela
CDOG  9--- DQAthena Kelsey

Mixed	9-10	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 101 39.94Rileigh Ebert
LEHY 102 42.91Aleksa Zajac
LEHY 103 44.49Charlotte Zhang
LEHY 104 45.18Camryn Gaidos
CDOG 105 48.19Emma Nottingham
CDOG 106 48.27Roberto Villarreal Rodrig
LEHY 107 49.95Miles Schmidt
CDOG 108 49.97Chase McKirryher
LEHY  99 50.52Cooper Kimball
LEHY 1010 54.28Abigail Richards

LEHY 1011 54.93Neal Thompson
CDOG 1012 55.04Katharine Frattini
CDOG  913 57.45Samantha Pagliaro
LEHY 1014 57.80Hailey Cho
CDOG 1015 59.45Aiden Maciaszek
LEHY  916 1:04.87Quinn Dickman
CDOG 1017 1:06.09Noah Summers
CDOG  9--- DQAthena Kelsey
CDOG 10--- DQDaniel Tang
LEHY  9--- DQArran Robertson

Mixed	9-10	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 101 37.36Gisella Langmaid
LEHY 102 43.56Charlotte Zhang
LEHY 103 46.70Cameron Songdahl
LEHY 104 46.72Knox Thompson
LEHY 105 49.07Abigail Richards
CDOG 106 49.82Aiden Maciaszek
LEHY  97 50.88Giada Gugliuzza
LEHY 108 51.76Emily Sullivan
CDOG 10--- DQDaniel Tang
CDOG 10--- DQEmma Leko
LEHY  9--- DQCassie Greco
LEHY  9--- DQSebastian Reyes

Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 101 1:17.82Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
35.99 1:17.82

CDOG 102 1:21.73Rileigh Ebert
40.37 1:21.73

LEHY 103 1:23.44Maeve Flynn
38.02 1:23.44

CDOG 104 1:23.89Roberto Villarreal Rodrig
37.91 1:23.89

LEHY 105 1:27.83Gisella Langmaid
39.84 1:27.83

LEHY 106 1:28.10Camryn Gaidos
42.94 1:28.10

CDOG 107 1:28.49Emma Nottingham
40.72 1:28.49

CDOG 108 1:30.58Chase McKirryher
41.87 1:30.58

LEHY 109 1:30.88Nahla Grooms
LEHY  910 1:34.73Genevieve Cosby

41.47 1:34.73
LEHY  811 1:37.05Gabriel Grant

48.06 1:37.05
LEHY 1012 1:38.68Neal Thompson

48.17 1:38.68
CDOG 1013 1:39.40Aiden Maciaszek

46.03 1:39.40
LEHY 1014 1:40.00Emily Sullivan

48.32 1:40.00
CDOG 1015 1:40.65Katharine Frattini

48.36 1:40.65
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CT	CDOG	vs	LEHY	Dual	Approved	Meet,	Sanction	#:	A21-1

November	6,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Results

(Mixed	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 1016 1:48.45Cameron Songdahl
50.41 1:48.45

LEHY  917 1:51.74Sophie Bernard
50.55 1:51.74

LEHY 1018 1:53.02Miles Schmidt
59.82 1:53.02

LEHY  919 1:54.02Tanner Flynn
LEHY  920 2:09.16Quinn Dickman

1:04.03 2:09.16
LEHY  921 2:18.97Arran Robertson

1:11.79 2:18.97
LEHY  8--- DQCaeden Zacherl

57.74 DQ

Mixed	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 27.51Vanessa Anderson
LEHY 122 27.60Tyler Sowka
CDOG 113 30.35Corinne Gleason
LEHY 124 30.89Kaylee Polnik
LEHY 125 31.14Haylee Murphy
CDOG 126 32.32Kelly Nguyen
LEHY 127 32.35Bailey Kimball
CDOG 128 32.47Nour So iane
CDOG 129 33.02Ava Sutera
LEHY 1210 33.52Lilly Zea
LEHY 1111 33.84Samuel Gorenbeyn
CDOG 1212 34.92Miquel Monreal
LEHY 1213 36.51Anderson Rea Ortiz
LEHY 1114 37.69AJ Conoscenti
CDOG 1215 37.86Hayden Wang
LEHY 1116 38.38Eli Bluth
CDOG 1117 40.69Leah Waitkus
CDOG 1118 45.03Sophie Otterson
CDOG 1119 45.98Ifeoluwaposimi Orimogun
LEHY 1220 47.36Hasini Bobba

Mixed	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 53.70David Korzeniowski
26.04 53.70

CDOG 122 58.27Brayden Hale
28.20 58.27

CDOG 123 59.40Neil Alejandro
29.06 59.40

CDOG 124 1:01.28Vanessa Anderson
29.31 1:01.28

CDOG 125 1:01.31Julian Adu
28.89 1:01.31

LEHY 126 1:01.90Tyler Sowka
29.38 1:01.90

CDOG 127 1:04.20Annie Superchi
31.73 1:04.20

LEHY 128 1:04.34Shaun Norcott
30.71 1:04.34

CDOG 129 1:04.52Aidan Nottingham
31.13 1:04.52

CDOG 1210 1:05.90Simon Levine
32.14 1:05.90

CDOG 1211 1:08.54Hayden Wang
33.09 1:08.54

LEHY 1212 1:08.89Ryan Kenney
33.23 1:08.89

LEHY 1213 1:10.28Haylee Murphy
34.22 1:10.28

LEHY 1214 1:10.34Kaylee Polnik
33.07 1:10.34

LEHY 1215 1:12.94Lilly Zea
34.34 1:12.94

LEHY 1216 1:17.13Jennifer Wheeler
37.16 1:17.13

CDOG 1217 1:19.66Carter Wang
39.33 1:19.66

CDOG 1218 1:19.75Ava Sutera
37.85 1:19.75

LEHY 1219 1:23.63Anderson Rea Ortiz
38.88 1:23.63

LEHY 1120 1:23.92Samuel Gorenbeyn
CDOG 1121 1:26.79Jason Guo

41.88 1:26.79

Mixed	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 34.02Aidan Nottingham
LEHY 122 38.65Jennifer Wheeler
LEHY 123 39.70Lilly Zea
CDOG 114 41.77Sophia Nitsch
CDOG 115 42.79Owen Sun
LEHY 116 44.25Eli Bluth
CDOG 127 45.70Ava Sutera
CDOG 118 45.96Jason Guo
CDOG 119 48.06Leah Waitkus
CDOG 1110 48.75Ifeoluwaposimi Orimogun
LEHY 1211 50.36Anderson Rea Ortiz
CDOG 1112 1:02.53Sophie Otterson
LEHY 12--- DQHasini Bobba

Mixed	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:13.90Greyson Bordeau
36.48 1:13.90

LEHY 122 1:18.26Ryan Kenney
38.96 1:18.26

LEHY 123 1:19.85Shaun Norcott
39.62 1:19.85

LEHY 114 1:22.85Grace Flamino
39.52 1:22.85

LEHY 125 1:23.31Jennifer Wheeler
40.31 1:23.31

LEHY 116 1:29.10Eli Bluth
43.89 1:29.10
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CT	CDOG	vs	LEHY	Dual	Approved	Meet,	Sanction	#:	A21-1

November	6,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Results

Mixed	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 32.16Brayden Hale
CDOG 122 35.81Julian Adu
CDOG 123 38.04Annie Superchi
LEHY 124 39.40Tyler Sowka
LEHY 125 39.46Bailey Kimball
LEHY 126 39.76Haylee Murphy
CDOG 127 40.50Kelly Nguyen
CDOG 128 40.62Miquel Monreal
CDOG 129 40.90Carter Wang
LEHY 1210 41.89Kaylee Polnik
CDOG 1111 46.07Sophia Nitsch
LEHY 1112 47.01Samuel Gorenbeyn
CDOG 1113 48.13Jason Guo
CDOG 1114 49.50Layla Russ
CDOG 1115 56.64Leah Waitkus
CDOG 11--- DQSimon Delviscio
LEHY 12--- DQHasini Bobba
CDOG 11--- DQIfeoluwaposimi Orimogun
CDOG 11--- DQSophie Otterson

Mixed	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:05.76David Korzeniowski
30.82 1:05.76

LEHY 122 1:23.85Greyson Bordeau
39.33 1:23.85

LEHY 123 1:26.59Bailey Kimball
39.47 1:26.59

LEHY 114 1:29.33Grace Flamino
42.40 1:29.33

Mixed	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 28.06Brayden Hale
CDOG 122 28.47Neil Alejandro
CDOG 123 32.67Annie Superchi
LEHY 124 33.50Ryan Kenney
CDOG 125 34.80Simon Levine
CDOG 126 35.38Hayden Wang
CDOG 127 36.46Kelly Nguyen
CDOG 128 38.45Nour So iane
CDOG 119 43.79Sophia Nitsch
CDOG 1110 44.14Owen Sun
CDOG 1111 44.62Simon Delviscio
CDOG 1212 45.14Carter Wang
CDOG 1113 47.76Layla Russ
LEHY 1114 53.16AJ Conoscenti

Mixed	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:00.45David Korzeniowski
28.24 1:00.45

CDOG 112 1:25.51Corinne Gleason
38.06 1:25.51

LEHY 113 1:29.83Grace Flamino
40.60 1:29.83

Mixed	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 121 1:04.48Neil Alejandro
30.10 1:04.48

CDOG 122 1:05.72Julian Adu
30.09 1:05.72

CDOG 123 1:11.15Vanessa Anderson
32.34 1:11.15

LEHY 124 1:11.84Greyson Bordeau
34.20 1:11.84

CDOG 125 1:14.28Simon Levine
33.86 1:14.28

CDOG 126 1:15.80Aidan Nottingham
34.46 1:15.80

CDOG 117 1:18.52Corinne Gleason
38.09 1:18.52

LEHY 128 1:21.34Shaun Norcott
37.29 1:21.34

CDOG 129 1:24.32Nour So iane
39.25 1:24.32

CDOG 1110 1:26.77Owen Sun
41.79 1:26.77

CDOG 1111 1:28.90Simon Delviscio
42.35 1:28.90

LEHY 1112 1:40.44AJ Conoscenti
47.68 1:40.44

CDOG 12--- DQMiquel Monreal
42.22 DQ

Mixed	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 23.18Andrew Strickland
CDOG 172 23.70Dillon Gallo
CDOG 143 23.83Brady Potyrala
LEHY 164 24.45James DeDonato
LEHY 165 24.75John Redfern
CDOG 136 26.09Kylie McKirryher
LEHY 137 26.26Jun Wong
LEHY 178 26.34Alec Agosto
LEHY 14*9 26.40Leo Wong
LEHY 17*9 26.40Ben Boisoneau
LEHY 1311 26.41Milena Brodowicz
LEHY 1512 26.91Tyler McLaughlin
LEHY 1613 26.99Alex Wong
LEHY 1314 27.27Holden Kudlac
CDOG 1315 27.77Kevin Xie
CDOG 1416 27.80Erik Lamphere
LEHY 1517 28.07Daniel Gorenbeyn
CDOG 1418 28.26Bridget Obrien
LEHY 1519 28.45Noah Cabrera
LEHY 1320 30.32Sarah Langmaid
LEHY 1321 31.75Karlee McLaughlin
CDOG 1422 32.36Gavin Cremers
CDOG 1423 32.55Leah Dale
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CT	CDOG	vs	LEHY	Dual	Approved	Meet,	Sanction	#:	A21-1

November	6,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Results

(Mixed	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1324 33.23Hayden Farnsworth
UN 15--- X25.70Julia Barto
UN 16--- X25.99Megan Gangaway
UN 16--- X27.26Julianna Tyler
UN 15--- X27.57Grace Hanke

Mixed	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 171 52.74Nicholas Guenther
25.62 52.74

CDOG 142 55.01Joseph Milhomens
26.73 55.01

CDOG 143 56.02William Lanier
26.69 56.02

LEHY 174 56.04Brian Pawlowski
27.73 56.04

LEHY 165 56.26James DeDonato
26.54 56.26

CDOG 136 57.54Kylie McKirryher
27.68 57.54

LEHY 177 57.88Alec Agosto
27.73 57.88

LEHY 168 58.31John Redfern
27.75 58.31

LEHY 179 59.28Ben Boisoneau
28.98 59.28

LEHY 1310 59.37Jun Wong
28.85 59.37

LEHY 1611 1:00.01Ethan Hipsky
28.69 1:00.01

LEHY 1512 1:01.52Tyler McLaughlin
29.03 1:01.52

CDOG 1413 1:02.53Bridget Obrien
30.59 1:02.53

CDOG 1314 1:02.62Emily Daukas
30.11 1:02.62

CDOG 14*15 1:02.78Omkar Narayanan
30.32 1:02.78

LEHY 16*15 1:02.78Alex Wong
29.47 1:02.78

LEHY 1317 1:02.91Milena Brodowicz
30.16 1:02.91

LEHY 1318 1:03.81Holden Kudlac
30.03 1:03.81

LEHY 1519 1:04.64Daniel Gorenbeyn
30.18 1:04.64

LEHY 1520 1:04.82Noah Cabrera
31.83 1:04.82

LEHY 1421 1:05.22Leo Wong
30.39 1:05.22

LEHY 1322 1:08.62Karlee McLaughlin
33.47 1:08.62

CDOG 1323 1:08.78Stella Green
33.91 1:08.78

CDOG 1424 1:13.03Gavin Cremers
35.16 1:13.03

CDOG 1325 1:16.03Dom Martone
36.81 1:16.03

UN 16--- X57.28Megan Gangaway
28.19 57.28

Mixed	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 171 59.41Nicholas Guenther
28.93 59.41

CDOG 142 1:01.73Joseph Milhomens
30.07 1:01.73

LEHY 163 1:04.98Ethan Hipsky
32.29 1:04.98

LEHY 164 1:05.47John Redfern
31.74 1:05.47

LEHY 165 1:05.57James DeDonato
31.59 1:05.57

LEHY 136 1:09.03Holden Kudlac
33.59 1:09.03

LEHY 147 1:11.01Leo Wong
34.25 1:11.01

CDOG 138 1:11.47Kevin Xie
34.83 1:11.47

CDOG 149 1:11.98Omkar Narayanan
35.24 1:11.98

LEHY 1710 1:12.84Ben Boisoneau
35.99 1:12.84

LEHY 1511 1:14.35Tyler McLaughlin
35.55 1:14.35

LEHY 1312 1:14.96Sarah Langmaid
36.44 1:14.96

LEHY 1513 1:15.12Daniel Gorenbeyn
CDOG 1314 1:16.11Emily Daukas

37.55 1:16.11
LEHY 1315 1:17.35Karlee McLaughlin

38.11 1:17.35
CDOG 1416 1:17.59Gavin Cremers

39.02 1:17.59
LEHY 1517 1:17.68Noah Cabrera

38.84 1:17.68
CDOG 1318 1:20.13Stella Green

38.98 1:20.13
CDOG 1319 1:23.97Dom Martone

41.23 1:23.97
UN 16--- X1:08.91Megan Gangaway

33.75 1:08.91

Mixed	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 171 1:09.54Brian Pawlowski
32.73 1:09.54

LEHY 132 1:11.73Milena Brodowicz
33.87 1:11.73

CDOG 143 1:15.88Erik Lamphere
35.57 1:15.88
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CT	CDOG	vs	LEHY	Dual	Approved	Meet,	Sanction	#:	A21-1

November	6,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Results

(Mixed	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 144 1:16.70William Lanier
35.89 1:16.70

CDOG 145 1:24.93Leah Dale
40.17 1:24.93

CDOG 136 1:32.77Kevin Xie
42.76 1:32.77

CDOG 137 1:43.51Hayden Farnsworth
48.63 1:43.51

Mixed	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 171 54.24Nicholas Guenther
25.85 54.24

CDOG 142 57.07Joseph Milhomens
27.34 57.07

CDOG 153 58.68Cole McKirryher
27.58 58.68

CDOG 154 1:01.64Chase Starzman
28.10 1:01.64

CDOG 155 1:02.32Kristian Adlianitski
28.70 1:02.32

LEHY 166 1:05.92Ethan Hipsky
30.09 1:05.92

CDOG 147 1:07.43Omkar Narayanan
31.15 1:07.43

CDOG 148 1:08.25William Lanier
31.54 1:08.25

LEHY 169 1:10.05Alex Wong
31.26 1:10.05

LEHY 1710 1:12.36Alec Agosto
33.49 1:12.36

CDOG 1311 1:12.94Stella Green
34.90 1:12.94

CDOG 1312 1:14.40Emily Daukas
33.61 1:14.40

CDOG 1313 1:25.25Dom Martone
39.63 1:25.25

Mixed	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 171 2:09.70Brian Pawlowski
28.60 1:00.93 1:39.56 2:09.70

LEHY 132 2:20.32Jun Wong
28.98 1:04.35 1:48.17 2:20.32

CDOG 133 2:26.09Kylie McKirryher
30.66 1:08.43 1:54.14 2:26.09

CDOG 14*4 2:42.30Leah Dale
38.04 1:18.96 2:05.65 2:42.30

LEHY 13*4 2:42.30Sarah Langmaid
35.35 1:16.60 2:06.64 2:42.30

UN 16--- X2:17.32Avery Potyrala
29.19 1:04.97 1:44.99 2:17.32

CDOG 14--- DQErik Lamphere
33.67 1:13.39 1:54.30 DQ


